Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Owens - (717785) - Barnes SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.69
2:25.57
2:25.75
2:27.94
2:32.66
2:37.57
2:48.53
2:51.00
2:58.17
3:00.64
3:06.83
3:08.73
3:09.32

3:47.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:32.66
2:25.75
2:24.69
2:25.57
2:27.94
2:37.57
2:51.00
2:48.53

2:58.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
395
394
376
342
311
254
243
215
206
187
181
179
103

WA Pts

342
394
402
395
376
311
243
254
215

Round

Round

F

Date

18/09/16
13/02/16
08/10/17
27/09/15
07/10/18
28/09/14
16/03/13
29/09/13
13/01/13
271111
23/09/12
15/01/12
18/09/11
03/10/10

Date

07/10/18
08/10/17
18/09/16
13/02/16
27/09/15
28/09/14
29/09/13
16/03/13
13/01/13

Meet

Barnes Club Championships 2016

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Barnes Club Championships 2017

Barnes Club Championships 2015

Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018
Barnes SC Club Championships 2014
Surrey County Championships

Barnes SC Club Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships
Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet

St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships

St Pauls Barnes Club Champ

Meet

Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018
Barnes Club Championships 2017

Barnes Club Championships 2016

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016
Barnes Club Championships 2015

Barnes SC Club Championships 2014

Barnes SC Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet

Venue

Barnes
Guildford
Barnes
Barnes
St Paul's School
Barnes
Guildford
Barnes
Epsom
Guildford
London
Epsom
Barnes

London

Venue

St Paul's School
Barnes

Barnes
Guildford
Barnes

Barnes

Barnes
Guildford

Epsom

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Club Swam Under

Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC
Barnes SC

Barnes SC

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:06.83 187 F 23/09/12 St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships London Barnes SC 4
3:08.73 181 H 15/01/12 Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet Epsom Barnes SC 3
3:00.64 206 F 27/11/11  Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Barnes SC 2
3:09.32 179 F 18/09/11 St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships Barnes Barnes SC 4
3:47.51 103 F 03/10/10 St Pauls Barnes Club Champ London Barnes SC 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



