Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Owens - (717785) - Barnes SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:24.69	402	F	18/09/16	Barnes Club Championships 2016	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:25.57	395	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:25.75	394	F	08/10/17	Barnes Club Championships 2017	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:27.94	376	F	27/09/15	Barnes Club Championships 2015	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:32.66	342	F	07/10/18	Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018	St Paul's School	Barnes SC	4
2:37.57	311	F	28/09/14	Barnes SC Club Championships 2014	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:48.53	254	F	16/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:51.00	243	F	29/09/13	Barnes SC Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:58.17	215	Н	13/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
3:00.64	206	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
3:06.83	187	F	23/09/12	St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships	London	Barnes SC	4
3:08.73	181	Н	15/01/12	Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
3:09.32	179	F	18/09/11	St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
3:47.51	103	F	03/10/10	St Pauls Barnes Club Champ	London	Barnes SC	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.66	342	F	07/10/18	Barnes Swimming Club Championships 2018	St Paul's School	Barnes SC	4
2:25.75	394	F	08/10/17	Barnes Club Championships 2017	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:24.69	402	F	18/09/16	Barnes Club Championships 2016	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:25.57	395	F	13/02/16	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:27.94	376	F	27/09/15	Barnes Club Championships 2015	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:37.57	311	F	28/09/14	Barnes SC Club Championships 2014	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:51.00	243	F	29/09/13	Barnes SC Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
2:48.53	254	F	16/03/13	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
2:58.17 Copyright 2024	215 1	Н	13/01/13	Epsom District SC Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:06.83	187	F	23/09/12	St Paul's Barnes SC Club Championships	London	Barnes SC	4
3:08.73	181	Н	15/01/12	Epsom District Short Course Winter Meet	Epsom	Barnes SC	3
3:00.64	206	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Barnes SC	2
3:09.32	179	F	18/09/11	St Pauls Barnes SC Club Championships	Barnes	Barnes SC	4
3:47.51	103	F	03/10/10	St Pauls Barnes Club Champ	London	Barnes SC	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS